STARTER

MARKET SOUP MARKET
AVAILABILITY

MIXED GREENS SALAD EARTH N EATS, PA

CITRUS VINAGRETTE

CHILDREN'S MENU

ENTREE

FISH OF THE DAY
CHOICE OF FRIES OR SALAD

BDT CHEESEBURGER
BRIOCHE BUN
CHOICE OF FRIES OR SALAD

ROASTED CHICKEN
CHOICE OF FRIES OR SALAD

PASTA
BUTTER, PARMESAN CHEESE

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH
CHOICE OF FRIES OR SALAD

MARKET
AVAILABILITY

ROSEDA FARMS, MD

BELL & EVANS, PA

20

24

20

18

18

DESSERT

HOUSE MADE ICE CREAM SCOOP

KIDS APPLE PIE

FRESH FRUIT

TOPPINGS

CHOCOLATE SAUCE

CARAMEL SAUCE

CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOOD-BORNE ILLNESS

14



